NX Series
LS-HS Series
LX-HX Series
Feedback Options
Special ConstructionBRUSHLESS SERVO MOTORS
PRODUCT SELECTOR
CONTENTS
BRUSHLESS SERVOMOTORS

NX Series : a robust and secure construction for
high level performances
NX servo motor codification
S
E
R
V
O
 M
O
T
O
R
S
S
E
R
V
O
 M
O
T
O
R
S
14 Te l  :  704-588-3246 Fax  :  704-588-4806
BRUSHLESS
LX - HX
59 to 2832 lb-in
LX-HX brushless servo motors series are
characterised by a very large torque range
and by the highest torque to inertia ratio.
They are particularly adapted to demanding
servo applications needing very high
dynamic characteristics.
LOW INERTIA CONSTRUCTION
230V AND 400-460V POWER SUPPLY
HIGH DYNAMIC CHARACTERISTICS
RARE EARTH MAGNETS
RESOLVER CONNECTOR AND TERMINAL
BOX FOR POWER
BRAKE OPTION
CLASS F INSULATION
IP64 PROTECTION, IP65 AS OPTION
Motor M0 I0 Mn Nmax Mmax Inertia
(lb-in) (Nm) (A) (lb-in) (Nm) (rpm) (lb-in) (Nm) (in-lb.s2) (kgm2)
x 10-4 x 10-5
LX440CL 59.3 6.7 4.9 54.0 6.1 2200 120 13.6 30.1 34
LX440CC 59.3 6.7 10.4 46.0 5.2 4700 115 13 30.1 34
LX440CB 59.3 6.7 13.4 40.7 4.6 6000 137 15.5 30.1 34
LX820DH 168 19 19.5 142 16.1 2800 340 38.4 204 230
LX820DF 168 19 26.0 123 13.9 3800 377 42.6 204 230
LX820VK(1) 248 28 21.1 236 26.7 2000 425 48 204 230
LX820VF(1) 248 28 38.6 202 22.8 3800 399 45.1 204 230
LX840DG 336 38 20.9 288 32.5 1600 644 72.8 372 420
LX840DE 336 38 29.3 251 28.4 2200 742 83.8 372 420
LX840VE(1) 478 54 42.2 414 46.8 2200 742 83.8 372 420
LX Series
230V Power Supply
S
E